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CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Pump & Process Equipment Inc Jay Boudreaux 2180 Salellite Blvd, Ste 400, Duluth,GA 
30097 770-814-0402 jay@pumpprocess.com

Legacy Water Group, LLC Gary H. Harber 10120 Roberts Way, Covington, GA  
30014

678-712-2132         
cell: 678-898-

7223
gharber@legacywatergroup.com

R2T, Inc Jeff Watson, CGC 1201 US Highway 1, Suite 220, North 
Palm Beach, FL 33408 850-791-2038 Jeff.Watson@r2tinc.com

Seaboard Construction Comp Wyatt Maxey 4745 Ga Hwy 99, Brunswick, GA 31525 912-265-6410 WyattMaxey@seaboardconst.com

Southern Champion Construction, 
Inc. Matt Broom 133 Airport Park Dr, Savannah, GA  

31408

Cell: 912-313-
8713                   

Work: 912-964-
8700

mbroom@southernchampion.com

TB Landmark Construction, Inc Tricia Bedlington 11220 New Berlin Rd, Jacksonville, FL  
32226 904-503-5700 triciab@tblandmark.com

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 
Contractors, Inc Keri Taylor 6380 Philips Hwy, Jacksonville, Fl  

32216 904-751-0888 ktaylor@petticoatschmitt.com

HDI Power & Controls Tommy Reddish 912-269-1083 treddish.hdi_mullis@yahoo.com

Lawrence General Contracting, 
Inc Billy Lawrence PO Box 1495, Brunswick, GA  31521

Work: 912-265-
3606                  

Cell: 912-617-
7494

lgci2@bellsouth.net

Xylem Chris Heyel 128 A Airport Park Dr, Garden City, Ga, 
31408

Work: 912-334-
9925                   

Cell: 912-313-
3111

Chris.Heyel@Xyleminc.com

Popco, Inc. Jane L. Grimsley PO Box 526, Sylvester, GA  31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com
J. H. Stone Construction Joe Stone 1010 T Street, Brunswick, GA  31520 912-264-8239 stoneconst@bellsouth.net

Goforth Williamson, Inc Jimmy Egan 373 O'Dell Rd, Griffin, GA  30224
Work: 770-467-

0303              Cell: 
912-677-9194

Jimmy@goforthwilliamson.com

Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Brian Lee 4620 City Center Dr, Port Orange, FL  
32129

Work: 386-944-
4133                 

Cell: 386-212-
6999

blee@thompsonpump.com

Underground Excavation, Inc Lynette Batton 6362 Highway 84, Patterson, GA  31557 912-647-2222 lynetteb@undergroundexcavation.com

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission
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Washington County Machine 
Shop Tommy Griffin 1003 S. Harris St., Sandersville, GA  

31082

Work: 478-452-
2046               

Cell: 478-733-
4279

tgriffin@wcms-inc.com

PLAN SERVICES NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
The Blue Book Building & 
Construction Network Erin McVeigh 800 E. Main Street, Jefferson Valley, 

NY, 10535
800-431-2584 

ex 3180 emcveigh@the bluebook.com

CMDG-USA Marilyn Williams 30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100, 
Norwich, GA  30092 770-849-6426 marilyn.williams@cmdgroup.com

ISQFT/ Bidclerk Henri Bradshaw 4500 Lake Forest Dr,Ste 502, 
Cincinnati, OH  45242

800-364-2059 
ex 8037 hbradshaw@ISQFT.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Lex Ann Thomas 3315 Central Ave, Hot Sprints, AR 
71913 850-656-3770 lex.ann.thomas@construction.com
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